
LOT 89 UNIT 8 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

691-515, 891-2278, WD 1037-1174,

FLANDERS TIMOTHY A/FLANDERS MARIA I
523 SW SANTA FE DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00735-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

100000.08 1.00/

523 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE
04/30/2024 MLU

02/01/2016 DF 0.85 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

0
11,060
18,000
29,060

0
29,060

0
29,060
29,060

0

29,060

1530/1695 12/31/2024 WD Q I 05 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENTON ROBERT D

FLANDERS TIMOTHY A

1141/1681 1/25/2008 WD Q V 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAN FRANK & TAMMY SUE

ROBERT D PENTON & M
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PRMT:1:1: TVL TRL / PENTON

16266 M H 75 10/20/1999

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 8 80.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 960

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,800

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

5 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

11,060

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


